L01000010738

(Re	questor's Name)	
	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	; cument Number)	
(50		• •
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
	-	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	U	
L		

Office Use Only



06/15/07--01051--011 **25.00



AL



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations**

June 18, 2007

DWIGHT SAXON 11985 SOUTHERN BLVD. #253 ROYAL PALM BEACH, FL 33411

SUBJECT: ARCHIVES INTERNATIONAL LLC Ref. Number: L01000010738

We have received your document for ARCHIVES INTERNATIONAL LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 602 bays as your filing will be considered abandoned. If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094. 0

Agnes Lunt Document Specialist

Letter Number: 707A0004047

Π

2

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

COVER LETTER

Registration Section TO: **Division of Corporations**

÷

SUBJECT: ARCHIVES INTERNATIONAL LLC, (Name of Limited Liability Company)

. •

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Dwight Saxon MbRM (Name of Person) SAXON ARCHIVES PALM BEACH LLC (Firm/Company) (Address) Royal PALM BLA(11, FL. 33411 (City/State and Zip Code) 0 D For further information concerning this matter, please call: بب -Dwight Saxon (Name of Person) Ň at (561 726) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$25.00 Filing Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee & \$55.00 Filing Fee & \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) **MAILING ADDRESS:** STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

ARCHIVES	INTERNATIONAL LLC.
	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on <u>01/03/2001</u> and assigned document number <u>L010000/0138</u>.

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

(D. NAME CHANGE: SAXON ARCHIVES PALM BEACH LLC. Q. REGISTERED AGENT NAME CHANGE : DWIGHT SAXON 12767 PINEACRE LANE WELLINGTON FL. 33414 3 MAILING ADDRESS CHANGE: 11985 Southern Blud. #253 ROYAL PALM BEACH, FL. 33411 7-2-07 Dated SAXON ARCHIVE CENTERS, Inc. VICE PRESIDENT DWIGHT SAXON Res A

Filing Fee: \$25.00